

Spl Case No. 1/2017

Order No.11
dt.-22.08.2017

Accused Debojyoti Mondal is produced from J.C. Rest two accused persons on CB are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C represented through their Ld. Lawyer.

Today is fixed for evidence. No witness turned up today. No SR received. On the prayer of the prosecution the matter is adjourned.

To 11.09.2017 for evidence of C.S. witness No. 1.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, 1st Spl. Court,
Burdwan.

Judge, 1st Spl. Court,
Burwan.

