

Special Case No. 1/17

Order No. 46 dt. 18/09/18.

Accused Debojyoti Mondal is produced from J.C. Rest two accused persons on C.B namely Sahadeb Ghorui and Sk. Nasiruddin are present by filing hazira. Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 2. The aforesaid witness has not turned up today before this court. Even no S.R is received. On the prayer of the prosecution, the matter is adjourned.

To 20/09/18 for evidence of CSW no. 2. Prosecution to bring its witness on the date fixed.

Dic. and corr by me.

Special Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Special Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.