

Special case no.01 of 2017

CNR-WBBD01-001759-2017

(CIS- 01/17)

Order No. 86 dated 13/04/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the three(3) accused persons, on court bail are present by filing hazira.

No step taken by the prosecution. Ld. P.P. is not appearing in court proceedings. No, witness is present.

To 17/04/2023 for evidence as per schedule.

D/C by

Sd/-
Judge Special Court
1st Court, Burdwan.

Sd/-
Judge Special Court
1st Court, Burdwan
(J.O.Code WB 00776)