

Special Case No 01 of 2017

Present: Mr.D.Ghosh

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, Fast Track,1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Order No 959 dated 28.08.2024

To day the case is fixed for evidence of CSW 5,13 and 14.

Accused persons namely Debajyoti Mondal and Sahadeb Gharai are present by filing hazira.

Ld.P.P In Cdcharge files hazira.

No witness is present.

Ld.Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 22.01.2025 for evidence of CSW 5,13 and 14.

Prosecution to take steps.

D/C by Me

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)